1
JP3
 series
Product Segments
• Industrial Motion
General Features
Voltage of motor	 12V DC or 24V DC
Maximum load	 2,000N in push/pull

For stroke over 400mm, +5mm for each incremental 50mm stroke.
6
JP3 Ordering Key
JP3
Version: 20160701-A
�Voltage
Color
See page 2.
See page 5.
Load and Speed
Stroke
(mm)
Rear Attachment 1 = Aluminum casting, Clevis: U, Slot: 4.2mm, Depth: 18mm, Hole: 10.2mm
Retracted Length
(mm)
1 = 12V
1 = Black
2 = 24V 5 = 24V, PTC
2 = Grey (Pantone 428C)
 IP Rating
Functions for
Limit Switches
1 = Aluminum casting, Hole: 6.4mm
2 = Aluminum casting, Hole: 8mm
3 = Aluminum casting, Clevis: U, Slot: 6mm, Depth: 13mm, Hole: 10mm
4 = Aluminum casting, Clevis: U, Slot: 6mm, Depth: 13mm, Hole: 6.4mm
5 = Aluminum casting, Clevis: U, Slot: 6mm, Depth: 13mm, Hole: 8mm
1 = �Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current
2 = �Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to cut current + 3rd LS to send signal
3 = �Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal
4 = �Two switches at full retracted/extended positions to send signal + 3rd LS to send signal
 Output Signals 0 = Without 1 = One Hall sensor 2 = Two Hall sensors
 Connector 1 = DIN 6pin, 90° plug 2 = Tinned leads
Cable Length  0 =	 Straight, 100mm
1 =	 Straight, 500mm
3 =	 Straight, 1000mm
B~H = For direct cut system, please contact TiMOTION
Special Functions for
Spindle Sub-Assembly
0 = Without (standard)
1 = Without
2 = IP54
3 = IP66
5 = IP66W
6 = IP66D
7 = IP68
8 = IP69K
	Front Attachment
1 = 0°	Direction of Rear Attachment (Counterclockwise)
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
Official TiMOTION distributor for the Benelux:
AXIS & Stuifmeel BV - Coenecoop 1 – 2741 PG Waddinxveen, Netherlands
Tel: +31 (0) 182 64 70 70 - www.axis-stuifmeel.nl - info@axis-stuifmeel.nl